Selection Round

Hauptgruppe Damen Standard - Einteilung

Startnummer Name 1

80
53

72

40
68
84
63
64
55

70

86

42
45
57

67

77
85
82
51
65
56
87
43
44
50
73
79
83
88
47
81
62
75
49
60
61
52
54
58
74
78
69
71
76

Claudia

Sabine

Christine

Gabi
Marion
Reka
Karin
Andrea
Heidrun

Jana

Sonja

Tania
Saskia
Friederike

Barbara

Almut
Petra
Yvonne
Charlotte
Christine
Susanne
Bettina
Ute
Brigitte
Gabriele
Hildegard
Michaela
Wies
Vanessa
Helene
Manuela
Gisela
Susen
Inge
Elke
Beata
Korinna
Uschi
Yvonne
Angelina
Bianca
Maria
Claudia
Susanne

Name 2

Reger
Karkd

Bobzien

Dietmann
Bergmann
Fuleki
Erhart
Schlinkert
Kling

Klein

Birkenfeld

Dimitrova
Dombrowski
Brammer

Schmitz

Freund
Ritter
Settle
Schjoldager
Piechotta
Lieb
Becker
Kutschera
Schiewe
Draheim
Arkenstette
Berger
Gordon
Neumann
Grob
Schulze
Burk
Rumposch
Robisch
Bomerl
Seregely
Kohlbauer
Plath

Speckenmeyer

Brunone
Hagenberg
Tessmar
Priser
Wolf

Name 3

Nadine

Stephanie

Raphaela

Sibylle
Simone
Beatrix
Andrea
Kerstin
Heike

Barbara

Annette

Ulrike
Katrin
Ulrike

Marion

Dorothea
Kirsten
Tori
Marianne
Martina
Petra
Susanne
Charlotte
Ulrike
Anja
Barbara
Martina
Pauline
Camelia
Judith
Tanya
Sabrina
Sabine
Julia
Tarja
Katalin
Renate
Chris
Cordula
Sabine
Debora
Jutta
Bianca
Bettina

Name 4

Dlouhy
Goj
Edeler

Schug
Bergmann

Rencsisovszki

Tano
Hibner
Hammerer

Koch

Karl

Hesselbarth
Stade
Brockmann

Hofer

Arning
Hierholz
Leach
Schjoldager
Pfeiffer
Maes
Hoelzle
Wiechers
Berninger
Borner
Gebhardt
Clesius
Stap
Douhteva
Wildi

Lehd
Kroll
Wortmann
Massopust
Marks
Lanyi
Heitmann
Schulz
Heering
Keldenich
Zeller
Kramer
Hutzler
Jaeger

Verein

Swinging Sisters Frauentanzschule Kdln

Pinkballroom Berlin / Central London Dance (D /

UK)

TSC Mondial KéIn / TSC-Blau-Gold-Rondo Bonn

L.U.S.T 2000 e.V. Miinchen
TSC blau-gold-casino-mannheim
Budapest (HUN)

resisdanse, Wien (A)
Pinkballroom Berlin

TSG Fdrth, Erlangen

TTC gelb-weiss hannover / TSA im VFL Bad

Nenndorf, Minden

Artemis Frankfurt/TSC Schwarz-Silber Frankfurt

Pinkballroom Berlin
Pinkballroom Berlin
TTC Gold und Silber e.V. Bremen

TTC Rot-Gold Kéln/Swinging Sisters
Frauentanzschule Koln, Dusseldorf

Pinkballroom Berlin

Artemis Frankfurt, Dreieich

central london dance (U.K.)

pan dans kopenhagen, Kastrup (DK)
TSC Tanz usw. Frankfurt, Dreieich
L.U.S.T 2000 e.V. Munchen

Swinging Sisters Frauentanzschule Kdln

TSC Ems-Casino Blau-Gold Greven, Minster

TSG Farth, Nurnberg

Pinkballroom Berlin

Pinkballroom Berlin

dance sport team, Bornheim / Kéln
Welkom, Helmond (NL)

tanzklub blau-silber Magdeburg e.v.
gaydance zirich, Wolfhausen (CH)
Artemis Sport Frankfurt e.V.

L.U.S.T 2000 e.V. Miinchen
Pinkballroom Berlin

TSG Da Capo Grafing, Ebersberg
L.U.S.T 2000 e.V. Miinchen
Budapest (HUN)

TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nurnberg, Roth
L.U.S.T 2000 e.V. Miinchen
Pinkballroom Berlin

Swinging Sisters Frauentanzschule Kdln
Artemis Sport Frankfurt e.V., Langen
Artemis Frankfurt

Frauentanzschule Bremen

Ulm

145
141

139

137
137
137
129
127
123

123

121

115
115
109

109

109
91
85
77
75
73
69
65
59
57
55
55
55
53
51
51
49
47
41
39
33
29
27
27
23
23
21
21
21

Punkte Klasse
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